
BERJAYA TIOMAN
CORPORATE MEETING

4D3N

SCAN ME

TOUR CODE: SKSXBER04

Day 1         SUBANG - TIOMAN
0900 am
1030 am
1100 am
1200 pm
1230 pm
1400 pm

1500 pm
1900 pm

Depart from Subang airport to Tioman airport
Arrive Tioman Airport 
Land transfer to Berjaya Tioman 
Check in  
Unlimited Lunch at Asean All Day Dining 
Enjoy Unlimited House pouring wine and selected hard liquor/ Unlimited 
Non-alcoholic beverage 
Unlimited Afternoon Tea at Asean All Day Dining 
Unlimited Dinner at Asean All Day Dining 

Day 2         TIOMAN (Premium Corporate Meeting)
0700 am
0900 am
1030 am
1200 pm
1500 pm
1900 pm

Breakfast at Asean All Day Dining 
Meeting kick off
Tea break
Private Lunch 
Unlimited Afternoon Tea  
Dinner at Cabana Beach

Day 4         TIOMAN - SUBANG
0700 am 
1000 am
1045 am
1210 pm

Unlimited Breakfast at Asean All Day Dining
Land Transfer to airport
Depart from Tioman airport
Arrive on Tioman Airport

Day 3         TIOMAN
0700 am

0900 am

1030 am
1200 pm
1400 pm
1500 pm
1600 pm
1900 pm

Unlimited Breakfast at Asean All Day Dining 
Enjoy complimentary activities 
kayak usage/bicycle rental ) 
Enjoy Unlimited House pouring wine and selected hard liquor/ Unlimited 
Non-alcoholic beverage
Unlimited Lunch at Asean All Day Dining 
Free & Easy OR Optional Tour 
Unlimited Afternoon Tea at Asean All Day Dining
Free & Easy OR Optional Tour 
Unlimited Dinner at Asean All Day Dining 

PACKAGE



1.  Room is subject to first come first serve basis.

2.  Surcharge will be applied on weekend, school holiday and public holiday.

3.  Deposit (RM1000) / Full payment is required for booking purpose.

4.  No cancellation or refund can be made once confirmed.

5.  Airways schedule is subject to change without prior notice.

6.  Customers need to redeem within 30 days from the date of payment made.

7.  Customers are required to provide booking form for redemption.

Terms & Conditions :

Twin

Triple

Quad

Single Supp

Child with mattress ( 4-11 years old)

Child without mattress

ROOM TYPE

DEPT DATE

ACCOM :  BERJAYA TIOMAN RESORT OR SIMILAR

( below 4 )

Return Air Fare

PACKAGE INCLUDE PACKAGE EXCLUDE

E -8-08 Capital 5, Oasis Square No 2, Jalan PJU 1A/7A Ara Damansara,
47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.

+6016-851 9163
s ks a i r wa y s . c o m

Tel: +603-78317422
Email : Xplore@sksairways.com

Any incidental expenses: phone call, laundry, etc.
Any personal expenses
Item not specified in the quotation and itinerary
Not inclusive Sst 6%

Return  Subang Tioman flights

Three nights accommodation

Meals 

Unlimited flow of beverage

2-way airport transfer at Aman Tioman

One Time Kayak Usage

Complimentary bicycle rental (First Come First Serve)

Full day Premium meeting package (LCD projector, standard PA system, meeting
amenities

Acceptable modes of payment include:
Transfer of fund to SKS Xplore Sdn. Bhd.

Account no : 551137531593

Bank name :Malayan Islamic Berhad

Bank address : 15th floor, Tower A, Dataran Maybank 1, jalan Maarof
                            59000 Kuala Lumpur

Swift Code: MBISMYKL

TIOMAN - SUBANG

SUBANG - TIOMAN

KL6603

KL6602

1050 - 1220

0900 - 1030

FLIGHT SCHEDULE: DEC - FEB 2023

SUBANG - TIOMAN

SUBANG - TIOMAN

TIOMAN - SUBANG

TIOMAN - SUBANG

MAR - DEC 2023

KL6602

KL6606

KL6603

KL6607

0900 - 1030

1240 - 1410

1050 - 1220

1430 - 1600

Optional Tour:
Team Building Activities   RM 300. /PAX

GARDEN TERRENCE  1/1-28/2, 1/11-31/12

RM/PAX (MIN 20 PAX)

RM 3228

TWIN SHARING

RM 4388

SINGLE OCCUPANCY

GARDEN TERRENCE  1/3-6/4. 9-20/4, 7/5-1/6,
5-28/6, 3-27/9, 1/10-31/12

RM 4288 RM 4788

GARDEN TERRENCE  7-8/4, 1-6/5, 2-4/6, 28-30/9 RM 4388 RM 5088

GARDEN TERRENCE  17-31/3, 21/4-30/4, 29/6-2/9 RM 4488 RM 5288


